
Jueves | Thur. 11

Registro/Check in
8:00 A.M.

Sesión 1 1:00 p.m.

Receso 3:00 p.m.

Talleres 3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.Cena y comunión

Sesión 2

Sesión 3

6:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Session 1 1:00 p.m.

Break 3:00 p.m.

Workshop 3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.Dinner & Fellowship

Session 2

Session 3

6:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Miércoles 18 | Wedn. 10 8:00 P.M.
Cena especial para
mujeres
Un tiempo de ministración y
compartir.   

Special dinner for
women
A time of ministry and sharing.

Breakfast for senior pastors
12:00 P.M.

PROGRAMA | SCHEDULE



8:00 A.M.

Sesión 4

Receso

Sesión 5

Receso

Talleres

Almuerzo

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Session 4

Break

Session 5

Break

Worshops

Lunch

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Viernes | Friday 11
Devocional / Devotional

PROGRAMA | SCHEDULE

Receso

Talleres

Comunión

Cena ligera

Sesión 7

2:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Break

Worshops

Fellowship

Light Dinner

Session 7
-Santa Cena -Communion

Sesión 6 2:00 p.m. Session 6 2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Sábado | Saturday 12
8:00 A.M.Devocional / Devotional

Sesión 8 9:00 a.m. Session 8 9:00 a.m.

Sesión 9 11:00 a.m. Session 8 11:00 a.m.

Cierre Close

Domingo | Sunday 13
9:00 A.M

11:00 A.M.
1:00 P.M.

Servicio Especial en
Calvary Trujillo
Special Service at Calvary Trujillo


